Water Quality Monitoring
PS3100
Pressure Sensor
WATER QUALITY MONITORING WATER QUALITY MONITORING WATER QUALITY MONITORING WATER QUALITY MONITORING
Description
The Greenspan PS3100 Depth Sensor provides a
complete self contained measurement and data logging
system for a wide range of environmental water

• SDI12 Adaptor Unit –(Part No 7SDI-1000)
provides 3 wire SDI12 serial output for Data Logger *
How to Order
The following information will be required:
• Sensor type (Gauge or Absolute)
• Sensor full scale range (specify range in m)
• Moulded cable length (specify length in m)
• Specify battery pack or any other options
• Accessories  (Nose cone, Breakout box, SDI12 box)*
*   Consult your Greenspan sales representative for further details.
3© Copyright by Tyco International Ltd. PS3100 11/08
Greenspan Analytical Pty Ltd reserves the right to change product designs and specifications without notice.
P
S
31
00
 R
ev
1
11
/0
8
Australia
Head Office
Goyen Controls Co Pty Ltd
268 Milperra Road
Milperra, NSW 2214
Telephone: 1800 805 372
Facsimile: 1300 658 799
Asia
Goyen Controls Co Pty Ltd
Shanghai Representative Office
1209 Greenland Business Centre
1258 Yu Yuan Road
Shanghai PC200050, CHINA
Telephone: 86 21 5239 8810
Facsimile: 86 21 5239 8812
Europe
Goyen Controls Co UK Ltd
Unit 3B Beechwood
Chineham Business Park
Basingstoke, Hampshire, RG24 8WA
UNITED KINGDOM
Telephone: 44 1256 817 800
Facsimile: 44 1256 843 164
Sales and Service
Queensland, South Australia
Victoria, Western Australia
Telephone: 1800 805 372
Facsimile: 1300 658 799
Goyen Controls Co Pty Ltd
73-M Jalan Mega Mendung
Kompleks Bandar OUG
58200 Kuala Lumpur, MALAYSIA
Telephone: 60 37 987 6839
Facsimile: 60 37 987 7839
Tyco Umwelttechnik GmbH
Im Petersfeld 6
D-65624 Altendiez
GERMANY
Telephone: 49 6432 1001/1002
Facsimile:     49 6432 63810
USA
Goyen Valve Corporation
1195 Airport Road
Lakewood
New Jersey 08701, USA
Telephone:     1 732 364 7800
Facsimile:     1 732 364 1356
Greenspan Singapore Pte Ltd
02-01, Minwa Industrial Building
39 Genting Lane